
PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 88925526

Data
publicarii 02.11.23

Coduri CPV

31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ: 3.354,45 RON - 3.354,45 RON

Descriere: CABLU 3X2.5 -157X 4.54 = 712.44 LEI BEC LED 50W = 12X 42.02 = 504.20 LEI COMUTATOR ST
- 20X 8.4 = 168.07 LEI STECHER - 20X 7.56 = 151.26 LEI PROIECTOR LED 30W - 5X 42.02 =
210.08 LEI SIGURANTA BIPOLARA - 20X 33.61 =672.27 LEI INTRERUPATOR - 20X 6.72 = 134.45
LEI BEC LED 10W - 30X 6.72 = 201.68 BEC LED 8W - 30X 6.72 = 201.68 LEI TUB NEON 18W -
30X 6.72 = 201.68 LEI TUB NEON 36W - 26X 7.56 = 196.64 LEI
